From Shelly Mowinkel, Milford (NE) Public Schools

How Much Would You Make?

Name:

Date:

Directions: Utilizing the WageCalc App determine the annual wages. This
activity does not take into account any over time pay. The employee will work
8 hours per day, 5 days per week, and there are 52 weeks per year.

Hourly Rate

Annual Wage

$7.25

$10.50

$12.75

$15.00

$21.00

$24.25

$32.00

$45.00

$54.00

$60.00

$75.00

$90.00
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